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Parts Information:
115mm Angle Grinder Slim Body 750W/230V
Model No: SGS115
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Parts Information:
115mm Angle Grinder Slim Body 
750W/230V
Model No: SGS115

Item Part No. Description

1 SGS115.01 Flange Nut

2 PTC/115C Cutting Disc (Ø115 x 3mm x Ø22mm Bore) - 
Please see Catalogue

3 SGS115.03 Flange

4 SGS115.04 Wheel Guard

5 SGS115.05 Spindle

6 SGS115.06 Woodruff Key

7 SGS115.07 Dust Cover

8 SGS115.08 Screw

9 SGS115.09 Front Cover

11 SGS115.11 Gear

12 SGS115.12 Wave Washer

13 SGS115.13 Spring Washer

15 SGS115.15 Screw

16 SGS115.16 E-Ring

17 SGS115.17 Spring Ø7.4mm

18 SGS115.18 Spindle Lock

19 SGS115.19 Side handle (Thread M8 x 1.25mm)

20 SGS115.20 Gear Case

21 SGS115.21 Screw

22 SGS115.22 Pinion

24 SGS115.24 Washer

25 SGS115.25 Middle Cover

26 SGS115.26 Baffle

Item Part No. Description

27 SGS115.27 Rotor

28 B/607ZZ Bearing 607ZZ

29 SGS115.29 Bearing Cover

30 SGS115.30 Stator

31 SGS115.31 Housing

32 SGS115.32 Carbon Brush (Pair)

33 SGS115.33 Brush Holder

34 SGS115.34 Rd Head S/T Screw M3 x 7mm

35 SGS115.35 Spring

36 SGS115.36 Speed Control Cover

37 SGS115.37 Red Button for Press Switch

38 SGS115.38 Capacitance 0.22µF 300V AC

39 SGS115.39 Screw

40 SGS115.40 Cord Clamp

41 SGS115.41 Push Bar

42 SGS115.42 Spring Ø5.4mm

43 SGS115.43 On/Off Switch Press Button (c/w Wires) 6A 
250V

44 SGS115.44 Rear Handle

45 SGS115.45 Screw

46 SGS115.46 Cord Sleeve

47 SGS115.47 Cable

48 SGS115.48 Wrench


